
 
57

.9
 

BB

 6
6.

70
 

 47.70 

 3
6.

50
 

 51.26 

SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

Бар код
Reference number

Гърло
Neck finish

63050

PP

48/41D

Материал
Material

ITD Ltd.
  Production of moulds, preforms,
  plastic bottles, vials and caps

72, Chardafon Veliki Str. 
Saedinenie, Bulgaria 
Tel. +359 32 606 821 
Fax +359 32 606 888 
e-mail: office@itd.bg
www.itd.bg  
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